103 N.MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSE 222-1173 FILING COVER SUCCED 00000000000000000000000000000000000
CONTACT: <u>CINDY HICKS</u> DATE: <u>8-25-00</u> REF. #: <u>0170</u> CORP. NAME: <u>Husmann - Perez Fanuily Limikel</u> <u>Partnership</u>
 () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () FICTITIOUS NAME () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION () UCC-1 () OTHER:
STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# <u>7581</u> FOR <u>51, 793.75</u> . AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED: <u>1000033726414</u> -08/25/0001007003 ***1793.75 ***1793.75
PLEASE RETURN: () CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING () CERTIFICATE OF STATUS Examiner's Initials

	TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	5 200
	z Family Limited Partnership	N 200
(Name of II	mited partnership as it is in the home state)	
2	the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Flor	H QUE
(It name is unavailable, name under which must con	the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Flor ntain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	ida;
		33 0116
3 Delaware	4 12/10/97	U ⁷
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	<u> </u>
5. Margaret Husmann-1	Perez	
(Name of Registered	d Agent for Service of Process)	· · · · ·
		-
5 <u>5309 29th Street</u> (St	East	
× ×		
Ellenton	Florida 34222	
(City)	(Zip Code)	· - 22
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for	garet the Imann Pere-	
	(Agent must sign on this line)	
		· : · - · · -
1220 N. Market St	reet, Suite 700, Wilmington, DE 19899-1355	
	in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	
. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS	
Margaret Husmann-Perez	5309 29th Street East, Ellenton,	FL 34222
		·····
······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	and the second sec	· := · · -
0. 5309 29th Street East,	Ellenton, FL 34222	_

امر

_

_

- ·

-

.

۰,

1

....

CONTINUED

	,,	Florida 34222		· <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>
	(Mailing Address of L	imited Partnership)	QU Y	
Under penalties of pe and that the facts state	(Mailing Address of L rjury I, being duly sworn, declare that l ed herein are true and correct.	have read the foregoing a	nd know the contents there	8 13 AM
Signed this 3342	day ofMay	,2	000	HAN OF
-	<u>× Maugaut</u> General F Florida	Partner 101 95t. E tiERRA VERDE,	Perez A. 33 7 5	5. 33
STATE OF COUNTY OF		· · · · · ·	- ···• ·	
		te an in a sub-		•
On this 📈	23 May day of May	, 2000	- · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	Margaret Husmann-Perez	nerconal	ly appeared before me,	
		Put00111	.,	
who is personally	known to me			
Contractions is a subscription of the	proved on the basis of RONOR	DRIDENS L	LEWSF	
whose identity I	proved on the basis of <u>rear on</u>	<u></u>		T. 4 1.55
* / <u> •</u>	······································			
	$c \Lambda$	-		
	(Notary Public Sign	ature)		
	LiNDA KASPR-2 (Notary's Printed Notary's Printed Notary's Printed Notary's Printed Notary's Printed Notary's Printed Notary S	1/(ame)		
		ires: <u>4-39-04</u>		

_____ <u>___</u> ... ____...

-

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Margaret Husmann-Perez</u>, a general partner of <u>Husmann-Perez Family Partnership</u>, a (an) <u>Delaware</u> limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 1,000,000.00
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 1,000,000.00

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this <u>23 de</u> d	ay of <u>May</u> , <u>2000</u> .		00 m
	+ Mangarit Husmann General Partner 10/ 9 St. E.	- Peny	SELVE TANY DE LORA
STATE OFFlori	да	R-337/5	AM 10: 33
COUNTY OF PINE	2.678	···· • ·	33 33
On this	23 <u>May</u> day of May	,,,	
Marga	ret Husmann-Perez, personally	appeared before me,	
who is personally kn whose identity I pro	nown to me ved on the basis of <u>FCONINA DNIVER</u>	3 LICENSE	
		<u> </u>	
(Nötary Public	Kasa Signature)		• • • • •
LINDA KAS (Notary's Prin	PM-Cylc ted Name)		
Seal	My Commission Expires: 4-29-04		

